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DATE ACTIVITY TIME LOCATION  

Sat 28th Dec Scavenger Hunt  Collect between 9-

11am 

and return before 

4pm 

Reception  

Wed 1st Jan  Baked Potatoes 

Food Truck 

From 5pm  Grass behind 

Middle Amenities  

 

Thurs 2 Jan  Paella Guy Food 

Truck  

From 6pm  Grass Behind 

Middle Amenities  

 

Fri 3rd Jan  Wildlife Xposure 10-12pm Camp Kitchen  

Sat 4th Jan  Scavenger Hunt  Collect Between 9 – 

11 am and return 

before 4pm 

Reception   

Wed 8th Jan  Baked Potatoes 

Food Truck  

From 5pm  Grass behind 

Middle Amenities 

 

Thurs 9th Jan  Paella Guy Food 

Truck  

From 6pm  Grass behind 

Middle Amenities  

 

Fri 10th Jan  Science Show  1-2 pm  Camp Kitchen   

Sat 11th Jan  Scavenger Hunt  Collect between 9 – 

11am and return 

before 4pm  

Reception  

Wed 15th Jan  Baked Potatoes 

Food Truck  

From 5pm  Grass behind 

Middle Amenities 

 

Thurs 16th Jan  Paella Guy Food 

Truck  

From 6pm  Grass behind 

Middle Amenities 

 

Friday 17th Jan  Roving Activities 

with Party Girl 

World  

9:30 – 11:30am  Camp Kitchen   

Sat 18th Jan  Scavenger Hunt  Collect between 9 – 

11 am and return 

before 4pm  

Reception   

Tues 21st Jan  Wildlife Exposure  10 – 12  Camp Kitchen   

Tuesday 28th Jan Glitter Tattoos with 

Party Girl World 

1:30-3:30pm Camp Kitchen  
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EVERYDAY  Colouring 

Competition:  

Pick up a colouring 

sheet from 

reception anytime. 

Prizes drawn 

weekly on –        

Dec 30th, Jan 6th, 

13th, 20th, 27th 

 

EVERYDAY  Guess number of 

Lollies in Jar  

Come into 

Reception anytime 

for your guess.  

Winner drawn on 

27th Jan  

 

 


